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Elevated

Quick Access to Appointments

Follow-up call within 0-24 hours v v
Extended Appointment Times and Reduced Waiting Times v 4
Spa Lounge Waiting Room v v
Exclusive Altavida Swag Bag Deluxe v 4
Discount off Cosmetic and Wellness Procedures and 20% 10%
Retail products (skincare, vitamins, IV Therapy) ° °
Annual preventative ultrasound (up to $1000 value) v X
Personalized Comprehensive Health Plan ($1500 value) v X
During Pregnancy, up to 3 additional ultrasounds above v X
insurance coverage (up to $750 value)

Heartbeat Animal Keepsake and Digital Video Frame with v p'e
Audio for capturing your baby's ultrasound ($100 value)

Annual Cost* $1500/yr  $500/yr
Monthly Cost* (12 month minimum) $125/mo $41.67/mo

*Note: Practice Opening Discounted Prices -

Normally $1800 for Elite and $600 Elevated. New Members signed up during the
promotion will lock in their price for the duration of their membership.
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Regenerate * Activate ¢« Elevate

Flevate Flite (20% ) and Flevate (10% )
Discounted Services and Products

Morpheus V and Forma V

ROEphelisRaes anaiBody - Vaginal Rejuvenation

Lumecca IPL - Dark Spot
Removal

SkinCeuticals and Other Retail @ Scan this code to see more
* information about all of our

Products -I:rll-:,:g.- services and current pricing!

V Tone - Pelvic Floor EMS
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Semaglutide - 4 Weeks

Tirzepatide (2.5-5mg doses) - 4 Weeks

Tirzepatide (7.5mg-10mg doses) - 4 Weeks

Tirzepatide (12.5mg-15mg doses) - 4 Weeks

Add-on: MIC/BI2 to any plan - 4 Weeks

50% OFF SUCCESS BONUS:
Post Weight Loss Transform - Skin Remodeling, Fat
Reduction, and Muscle Toning - 12 weekly treatments

Regular

$400

$400

$650

$900

$75

$1,500

Elevated

$360

$360

$585

$810

$68

$1,500

Elevated
Elite

$320

$320

$520

$720

$60

$1,500
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Regular

Dysport - Each Large Area $225

Botox - Each Small Area $150

Botox - Each Large Area $275

Restylane (per syringe)

Elevated

$112.50

$202.50

$135

$247.50

$675

$765

Elevated
Elite

$100

$180

$120

$220

$600

$680

Botox/Dysport

How much do | need?
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Elevated

MWWTWMBW Elite

Full Face & Neck - 3 Treatments $3,500 $3,150 $2,800

Knees or Elbows or Abdomen or Upper Arms
- 3 Treatments

Regular Elevated

$3,500 $3,150 $2,800

Excessive Underarm Sweating (Hyperhidrosis)
- 4 Treatments

$3,000 $2,700 $2,400

Front or Back of the Upper Legs - 3 Treatments $4,000 $3,600 $3,200

50% OFF Add-on Bundle with Transform:
Skin Remodeling, Fat Reduction, and Muscle Toning $1,500 $1,500 $1,500
- 12 weekly treatments

Elevated
Elite

Regular Elevated

Meiphews V, Founa | and 1 Tone

Morphesus V or Forma V - up to 3 sessions $3,500 $3,150 $2,800

Maintenance Session (every 9-12 months) $1,000 $900 $800

V Tone - Pelvic Floor Strengthening
- 6-10 weekly treatments

$2,000 $1,800 $1,600
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[umecea [P - Dark Spot Removal

Face, Neck and Décolleté - 3 Treatments

Large Area (Legs or Arms or Back or Similar Size)
- 3 Treatments

Medium Area (Neck or Hands or Décolleté or Similar
Size) - 3 Treatments

Small Area (Single spot treatment, c-section scar)
- 3 treatments

Twansfoun - Noniwasive Bedy Contowriing

45 min weekly sessions - 12 weeks

Additional 4 week sessions

Regular Elevated

$2,500 $2,250
$2,500 $2,250
$1,500 $1,350
$1,000 $900

Regular Elevated

$3,000 $2,700

$1,000 $900

Elevated
Elite

$2,000

$2,000

$1,200

$800

Elevated

Elite

$2,400

$800
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Elevated

Regular Elevated Elite

Regular Area Treatments:
Face (full), Upper back, Lower back, Upper arms, Lower

arms, Brazilian, Upper legs, Lower legs, Head scalp, 32,000 FLE00 31,600
Chest, Stomach
Small Area Treatments:
Cheeks (of face), Neck, Cleavage, Underarms,
Shoulders, Bikini, Glutes, Uni-brow, Upper lip, Chin, $1,200 $1,080 $960
Areola, Hands and fingers, Feet and toes, Happy trail,
Peri-anal
Women’s Swim Package: $3,000 $2,700 $2,400

(Bikini, Underarms & Full Legs)

Elevated

Elevated

Regular

Biote - HWMRWWWMW Elite

Single Treatment (Typically last 3-4 months) $500 $450 $400

Monthly Subscription - Biote Treatment as directed by

$150 $135 $120

physician
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3D/4D Ultrasound

Heartbeat Keepsake Animal

Digital Video and Photo Frame with Audio - Ultrasound Video
and Audio Clips Added

All 3 Services Above Included

Elevated

$200

$35

$60

$250

Elevated

Elite

Included

Included

Included

Included




